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All prices in Indian rupees. Government taxes as applicable.

Ladies Hair & Beauty Salon

All prices in Indian rupees. Government taxes as applicable.

Ladies Hair & Beauty Salon

THE IMPERIAL BEAUTY ROOMS

IMPERIAL SIGNATURE FACIALS

Imperial Radiance 7500 60 min

Global Lift 12000 90 min

Brightening C Power 8000 60 min

Oxygen Replenish 7500 60 min

Sensitive Soothing Facial 7500 60 min

Timeless Radiance 12000 90 min

Clear Balance Facial 6000 45 min

Timeless Prodigy 15000 90 min

Eye Treatment 4500 30 min

Please contact us for further details

SHAMPOO AND BLOW DRY

Short / Medium / Long 1800 / 2000 / 2500
Blow Dry                                          1500

Shampoo                                           1200

HAIR CUT AND STYLING

Short / Medium / Long 2500 / 3000 / 3500

Child 1200

Roller Set 2500

Chignon/Jura-up do 2500
(Includes Shampoo and blow dry)

Straightening   2500
Crimping 2500

HAIR COLOR

Root touch up 3500

Global Short Hair 5500

Global Medium Hair 6300

Global Full Length 7500

Color Correction                              Price upon consultation

Balayage (Half Length) 7000

Balayage (Full Length) 8500

Ombre 9000

Eyebrow Tint 1000



All prices in Indian rupees. Government taxes as applicable.All prices in Indian rupees. Government taxes as applicable.

Ladies Hair & Beauty Salon Ladies Hair & Beauty Salon

4500

6500

8500

4000

4000/5000/6000

3000/3500/4000

4000

2000

2500

3500

3500

1200

2500

2500

3000

3500

4000

4000 30 min

4000 | 7500

5500

2000

1500

1500

1000

PH Express Ritual

Pure Repair Therapy Ritual

Short 
Medium  
Long 
 

Short 
Medium  
Long 
 

Scalp Ritual

Argon & Keratin Ritual

Smooth Perfect Ritual

4500

4500

4500

7500

7500

10000

3000

10000

11500

11500

60 min

60 min

60 min

120 min

120 min

120 min

120 min

180 min

180 min

Deep Moisture Ritual 4500 60 min

KERATIN HAIR TREATMENT

BOTOX HAIR TREATMENT



All prices in Indian rupees. Government taxes as applicable.

Men's Grooming Salon

IMPERIAL JUNIORS UP TO 14 YRS

The Teen Clean Facial 3000  30 min

Mini Pedicure 1000  30 min

Mini Pedicure with Polish 1200  40 min

Mini Manicure 1000  20 min

Mini Manicure with Polish 1200  30 min

CUTTING

Hair Trim � 2000�

Beard Trim� 1500�

Beard Shape 1500

Imperial Hair Cut 5000  60 min

SHAMPOO & STYLE� 1200

HAIR COLOR

Root touch up� 2800

Beard Color 1500

HIGHLIGHTS

Crown 2500

Half head 3000

Full Head 4000

Eyelash/ Eyebrow Tint 1000

All prices in Indian rupees. Government taxes as applicable.

Ladies Hair & Beauty Salon

Under Arms 1000

Bikini Line 2000

Brazilian 2500

Hollywood 3500

THREADING

Full Face  2000

Eyebrows 600

Chin 600

Upper Lip 600

Lower Lip 600

FACE AND BODY BLEACH

Face 1500

Arms 1500

Legs 2000

Full Body (40-45 min) 5000

MAKE-UP

Eye make-up 4000

Day wear-Light make-up 5500

Evening wear 7500

Bridal make-over  17500

(2 hrs; includes hair and saree draping)

Saree Draping 1000

PERSONALISED BRIDAL  Price on request

PREPARATIONS



All prices in Indian rupees. Government taxes as applicable. All prices in Indian rupees. Government taxes as applicable.

Men's Grooming Salon Men's Grooming Salon

1400

2000

3000

700

1800

2500

4000

1500

600

6000

6000

5000

2000

1500

1800

3000

FACIALS

Imperial Shave

3,000 30 min

 SCALP CARE

Scalp Ritual
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